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Vehicle Name:KL01CP9223

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-01

2025-
09-01

Status S.tart
Time

On 0.

Duty 14:39:18

Off a.

Duty 14:48:16

Zam Zam Restaurants

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-01(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-01 7.30 AM

Driver Name:jaleel

End

Start Location "
time

End Location

19.887593195395272,75.368795 14:48:16 19.887593195395272,75.368795

19.887593195395272,75.368795 14:46:53 19.887593195395272,75.368795

Time .

. Dista
Duration
null null
null null
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